
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not
holiday

Christ
-mas

New
Year

Other
holiday

All drugs
p<0.001

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not
holiday

Christ
-mas

New
Year

Other
holiday

Opioid-related
p=0.680

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not
holiday

Christ
-mas

New
Year

Other
holiday

Not opioid-related
p<0.001

D
ai

ly
 d

ea
th

s


